
AUGUST '25 

Thursday 21st August 1st Years 9-12pm; Staff Training 2-4pm 

Friday 22nd August 1st Years & Leaving Certs In School 

Monday 25th August 1st Years, 3rd Years & 6th Years In School 

Tuesday 26th August 1st Years, 3rd Years, 5th Years & 6th Years 

Wednesday 27th August 1st Years, 3rd Years, 5th Years & 6th Years 

Thursday 28th August TYs Return; All Students back 

SEPTEMBER '25 

Monday, 1st September TY Induction Trip 

Friday, 5th September 1st Year Trip 

Monday, 22nd September TY Greenway 

Thursday, 25th September Primary Schools Open Day 

Monday, 29th September Wellbeing 'Responsibility Week' (Mon 29th-3rd Oct) 

OCTOBER '25 

Thursday, 2nd October Open Night 6:30-8pm 

Monday, 13th October Maths Week' 

Wednesday, 22nd October Careers Exhibition 

Friday, 24th October Wellbeing 5k Run/Walk @ 11am 

Friday 24th October School finishes for mid-term break (Mon 27th - Fri 31st) 

NOVEMBER '25 

Monday, 3rd November School reopens after midterm break 

Monday, 3rd November Wellbeing 'Respect Week' (3rd-7th) 

Wednesday, 5th November 6th Year PTM - classes finish 3:45pm; Evening Study as normal 

Monday, 10th November Science Week'; Quiz on Wednesday 12th November 

Friday, 14th November Closing date for application forms for Sept 2026 

Monday, 17th November School Training Day -School Closed 

Tuesday, 18th November College Awareness Week' 

Thursday, 28th November 2nd & 3rd Year PTM - classes finish 3:45pm; Evening Study as normal 

DECEMBER '25 

Monday, 1st December School Closed - Discretionary Day 

School Calender 
2025-2026 



Monday, 8th December Wellbeing 'Awareness Week' 

Wedneday, 10th December Christmas Markets 

Thursday, 11th December Staff Training Day - School Closed (Child Protection Training in school) 

Monday, 15th December Coisceim Christmas Trip 

Friday, 19th December Christmas Holidays @ 12.00 pm 

JANUARY '26 

Monday, 5th January School Reopens after Christmas break; TY Musical Rehearals after school 

Monday, 19th January Wellbeing 'Resilience Week' 

Thursday, 29th January 5th Year PTM - classes finish 3:45pm; Evening Study as normal 

FEBRUARY '26 

Monday 2nd February Bank Holiday - School Closed 

Tuesday 3rd - Friday 13th Pre Exams 

Friday, 13th February Classes finish for mid-term break 

MARCH '26 

Monday, 2nd March Final TY Rotation 

Monday, 2nd - Friday, 6th March TY Musical Week' 

Friday, 6th March Applications for TY/Senior 1/LCA; Entry Assessments for Incoming 1st Yrs 

Monday, 9th March Digital Week' 

Monday, 16th March Discretionary Day 

Tuesday, 17th March Bank Holiday St Patrick's Day - School Closed 

Wednesday, 25th March Reptile Haven TY 

Friday, 27th March Schools closing for Easter Holidays 

APRIL '26 

Monday, 13th April School reopens after Easter Break 

Monday, 13th - Friday 17th Autism Awareness Week' 

Mon 27th, Tues 28th, Wed 29th TY Drivers Ed 

Wednesday 29th - Fri 1st May Delphi Trip (tbc) 

MAY '26 

Monday, 4th May Bank Holiday - School Closed 

Tuesday, 5th May Staff Training - School Closed (Senior Cycle Redevelopment) 

Tuesday 5th - Thursday 7th Gaisce TY & 5th Years 

Wed 6th - Friday 8th May Wellbeing 'Active Week'; Sports Day Friday 9th May 

Thursday, 15th May Student Awards; TY Graduation 1pm 

Wednesday, 20th May Leaving Cert Graduation 



JUNE '26 

Monday, 2nd June Bank Holiday - School Closed 

Wednesday 4th - Thursday 19th State Exams 




